

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s). 30498/2019 in C.A. No.
9048/2012

PARSHAVANATH CHARITABLE TRUST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amitesh Kr., Adv.
Mr. Mritunjay Kr. Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.Rituraj Biswas, AOR

List on 28.8.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER