

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MA No.1692/2019 in CA No.9048/2012

PARSHAVANATH CHARITABLE TRUST & ORS.

Petitioner

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent

(FOR ADMISSION; IA No.124567/2019 - FOR INTERVENTION; and, IA No.124572/2019 - FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 29-08-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

For AICTE Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Pharmacy Council
of India Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter not taken up.

List on 30.08.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
BRANCH OFFICER